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Bill No. 
G.R.C. No. 
Room No. 
Room.Tariff. 
Pax 

6075 
117799 
110 

ADDRESS 

NJtronality 1 Contact ,.. . 
--~ 41.l""J 

CompGSl\N 
Oate 

--.JC 2024 
\Jl. A.ug12024 
\,..)~24 

VARANASI-
INDIAN 

BilWoucher 
RGn849 
CHK/1 
REC/10094 

- CMrge: Only 

' User Name: Anas 

Arrival Date & Time 
Depart,iro Dato &.-TJ:..a 

1598 
1 
02/08/24 
03108J24 

Description 
Room Charge, Room No: 110 

Debit 
1598.00 Mv. Agsl Res.No. 4529 Reel.No. 3851 Dt. 021Aug/2 CASH PAID 

SUBTOTAL: 
1,598.00 

TOTAL 
SGST 
COST 
NET AMOUNT 
Refund l·l 
BALANCE 

0 
0 
04.15PM 
11.oSA?.\ 

Credit 

1790.00 
-0.24 

1,789.76 
1,598.00 

95,88 
95.88 

1,789.76 
0.24 
0.00 

.. , - _ ::-EPOS • ill V()l)Q ~OOY KEV ~ -><.•RSi\E•; ··;ES-.;~ -) NO 
CHECK OUT TIME 12 Noon LE FOR TI-IE FULL PAYMENT OF THIS BILL IN ThE 

I AGREE THAT I AM RESPONSBl E COMPANYIORGANIGATlON OR ?€R..~ '"-'OICATE.01 
EVENTS IF IT 1S NOT PAID 1BY TH 
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